Bus

Bus 1479

Direction
Neustadt (Cob.) Feldstrale — Neuensorg Sportplatz

13 stops

Open route schedule

Neustadt (Cob.) Feldstralte

Neustadt (Cob.) Arnoldplatz

Neustadt (Cob.) Fa. Prysmian
Groligarnstadt KirchstraRe
Bieberbach (b. Sonnefeld) Aussiedlerhofe
Bieberbach (b. Sonnefeld) Mitte
Sonnefeld Anger/Sportplatz
Sonnefeld Klosterschule

Sonnefeld Weidhauser Stralle
Weidhausen (b. Co.) Sonnefelder Str.
Weidhausen (b. Co.) Jahnsplatz
Neuensorg Forststralie

Neuensorg Sportplatz

Go to website

Route schedule
Neustadt (Cob.) Feldstralle — Neuensorg Sportplatz

Monday 13:15
Tuesday 13:15
Wednesday 13:15
Thursday 13:15
Friday 13:15
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Neustadt (Cob.) Feldstralle
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Direction
Triibenbach — Neustadt (Cob.) FeldstralRe

11 stops

Open route schedule

Tribenbach

Weidhausen (b. Co.) Madlitzer Str.

Weidhausen (b. Co.) Jahnsplatz

Neuensorg Forststralte

Neuensorg Sportplatz

Bieberbach (b. Sonnefeld) Mitte

Bieberbach (b. Sonnefeld) Aussiedlerhdfe

Groligarnstadt Steinleite

Neustadt (Cob.) Fa. Prysmian

Neustadt (Cob.) Arnoldplatz

Neustadt (Cob.) Feldstralle

Route schedule
Tribenbach — Neustadt (Cob.) FeldstralRe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tribenbach
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50
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Direction
Neustadt (Cob.) Feldstralte — Sonnefeld Klosterschule

17 stops

Open route schedule

Neustadt (Cob.) Feldstralle

Neustadt (Cob.) Arnoldplatz

Neustadt (Cob.) Fa. Prysmian

Boderndorf Ortsmitte

Kemmaten

Kipfendorf Ortsmitte

Abzw Thierach

Blumenrod Holleweg

Kleingarnstadt

Oberfillbach

Friesendorf

Groligarnstadt Steinleite

Ebersdorf (b Co.), Bahniibergang

Ebersdorf (b. Co.) Kirche

Ebersdorf (b. Co.) Heimatring

Frohnlach

Sonnefeld Klosterschule

Route schedule

Neustadt (Cob.) Feldstralte — Sonnefeld Klosterschule

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Neustadt (Cob.) FeldstralRe
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15
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Direction
Neustadt (Cob.) Feldstral’e — Triibenbach

15 stops

Open route schedule

Neustadt (Cob.) Feldstralle

Neustadt (Cob.) Arnoldplatz

Neustadt (Cob.) Fa. Prysmian

Oberfillbach

Friesendorf

Groligarnstadt Steinleite

Ebersdorf (b Co.), Bahniibergang

Ebersdorf (b. Co.) Kirche

Ebersdorf (b. Co.) Heimatring

Frohnlach

Neuensorg Sportplatz

Neuensorg Forststralte

Weidhausen (b. Co.) Jahnsplatz

Weidhausen (b. Co.) Madlitzer Str.

Tribenbach

Route schedule
Neustadt (Cob.) Feldstralte — Triibenbach

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Neustadt (Cob.) FeldstralRe
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

15:10-16:20

15:10-16:20

15:10-16:20

15:10-16:20
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Direction

Neustadt (Cob.) VS am Moos — Neustadt (Cob.) Feld-
stralle

2 stops

Open route schedule

Neustadt (Cob.) VS am Moos

Neustadt (Cob.) FeldstralRe

Route schedule

Neustadt (Cob.) VS am Moos — Neustadt (Cob.) Feld-

strale

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Neustadt (Cob.) VS am Moos
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05
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Direction

Weidhausen (b. Co.) Sonnefelder Str. — Neustadt (Cob.)
FeldstralRe

7 stops

Open route schedule

Weidhausen (b. Co.) Sonnefelder Str.

Sonnefeld Weidhauser Stral3e

Sonnefeld Klosterschule

Sonnefeld Anger/Sportplatz

Neustadt (Cob.) Fa. Prysmian

Neustadt (Cob.) Arnoldplatz

Neustadt (Cob.) Feldstralie

Route schedule

Weidhausen (b. Co.) Sonnefelder Str. — Neustadt (Cob.)

Feldstralle

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Weidhausen (b. Co.) Sonnefelder Str.
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

06:57

06:57

06:57

06:57

06:57
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Direction
Neustadt (Cob.) Feldstralte — Sonnefeld Klosterschule

9 stops

Open route schedule

Neustadt (Cob.) Feldstralle

Neustadt (Cob.) Arnoldplatz

Neustadt (Cob.) Fa. Prysmian

Kleingarnstadt

Groligarnstadt Steinleite

Bieberbach (b. Sonnefeld) Aussiedlerhéfe

Bieberbach (b. Sonnefeld) Mitte

Sonnefeld Anger/Sportplatz

Sonnefeld Klosterschule

Route schedule

Neustadt (Cob.) Feldstralte — Sonnefeld Klosterschule

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Neustadt (Cob.) FeldstralRe
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

15:10-16:20

15:10-16:20

15:10-16:20

15:10-16:20
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Direction
Sonnefeld Flurstrale — Neustadt (Cob.) Feldstralle

14 stops

Open route schedule

Sonnefeld Flurstral3e

Frohnlach

Ebersdorf (b. Co.) Heimatring

Ebersdorf (b. Co.) Kirche

Ebersdorf (b Co.), Bahniibergang

Friesendorf

Oberfiillbach

Kleingarnstadt

Blumenrod Holleweg

Abzw Thierach

Kipfendorf Ortsmitte

Neustadt (Cob.) Fa. Prysmian

Neustadt (Cob.) Arnoldplatz

Neustadt (Cob.) FeldstralRe

Route schedule
Sonnefeld Flurstralle — Neustadt (Cob.) Feldstralle

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sonnefeld FlurstralRe
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

06:53

06:53

06:53

06:53

06:53
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Direction Route schedule

Neustadt (Cob.) Feldstral’e — Triibenbach Neustadt (Cob.) Feldstralte — Triibenbach
8 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Neustadt (Cob.) Feldstralle
Wednesday
Neustadt (Cob.) Arnoldplatz
Thursday
Neustadt (Cob.) Fa. Prysmian
Friday
Sonnefeld Anger/Sportplatz
Sonnefeld Klosterschule Saturday
Sonnefeld Flurstrale Sunday
Weidhausen (b. Co.) Modlitzer Str. )
Route info
Tribenbach Direction: Neustadt (Cob.) FeldstralRe
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

1479 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Coburg
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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